## GOVT. OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI COLLEGE OF ART, 20-22 TILAK MARG: NEW DELHI

# FEE & DEPOSIT FOR B.F.A

Government Fees

: 10,500/-

Non-Government Fees

5,300/- (Rs.4,700/- for PWD/H&SI)

Security Deposit

: 5,000/-

**Total Fees** 

: 20,800/- (Rs.20,200/- for PWD/H&SI)

## FEE FOR NRI/FOREIGN STUDENT( US \$)

1. Tuition Fees/Institution Fees

:US\$ 2500/-

(On equivalent in Indian Currency)

2. Non-Govt. Fees

: 5300/-

3. Security Deposit

: 5000/-

(Refundable)

### Details As Under:

### **GOVERNMENT FEES**

1. Tution Fee

Rs.4,200/-

2. Institution Fee

Rs.6,300/-

3. Security Deposit

Rs.5,000/-

(Refundable)

#### **NON-GOVERNMENT FEES**

1. Internal Examination Fee:

Rs.1,000/-

2. Co-curricular Activities

Rs. 500/-

3. Training & Field Visits

Rs. 500/-

4. Orientation for Placement:

Rs. 100/-

For Better Employability

5. Extra-curricular Activities:

Rs. 400/-

6. Annual Gathering

Rs. 400/-

7. Student Welfare

Rs. 400/-

8. Institutional Development:

Rs. 500/-

9. University Development

Rs. 600/-

fund(Hearing & Speech

(H&SI) And Person with

Disabilities(PWD) candidates

are exempted)

10. Miscellaneous

Rs. 900/-

# FEES FOR NRI/FOREIGN STUDENTS(In US \$)

1. Tuition Fee/Institutional Fee

2,500(or equivalent in Indian

Currency)

2. Non-Government(As above)

5,300/-

3. Securtiy Deposit(Refundable)

5,000/-

**OBC** Certificate

: In case of the BFA applicant they must submit non-Creamy layer Income Certificate issued on or after

01.04.22 by the Competent Authority in the Academic

Cell.

Join S

Sunt